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drinks
hot
espresso
americano
cappuccino
cafe latté
mocha
machiatto
hot chocolate
clipper tea
fresh mint tea
speciality teas

soft
pepsi
lemonade
cranberry juice
orange juice
apple juice
squashes

premium soft
pura orange juice
j2o
elderflower pressé
pomegranate pressé
jurassic apple juice
organic ginger beer
tomato juice

draught beers (pint)
palmers Dorset gold ale 4.5% abv
becks vier 4% abv
thatchers gold 4.8% abv

bottled beers
palmers tally ho
budweiser
corona
guinness
joe’s sparkling cider
joe’s cider

£1.90
£1.90
£2.60
£2.60
£2.80
£2.00
£2.40
£2.00
£2.50
£2.00

£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.00

£2.30
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00

£3.80 
£3.80
£3.80

£3.60
£3.80
£3.60
£3.50
£3.70
£3.70

information

Need a unique venue for a special family 
occasion? You can book the whole restaurant 
on Sunday to Wednesday evenings. Or what 
about hiring the Belvedere one evening for 
drinks and canapés? 

For evening reservations, if you spend over £50 
per couple, we will pay the first £6 towards  
your taxi home - please ask for details. 

seventhwave provides food and a bar for 
Durlston’s evening events - see event posters  
for details. 

We value your comments on your visit today 
and strive strive to offer you a memorable 
experience. We would be grateful for any 
feedback in the food offered and the service 
style. Please ask a member of staff for a  
guest comment card. 

Future events - to keep you informed of  
future events and special offers at the 
seventhwave restaurant at Durlston Castle, 
please take a moment to share your details  
- ask for a newsletter request form.

We are all proud of our seventhwave restaurant 
at Durlston Castle - thank you for visiting us  
and don’t forget to wave goodbye - seven times 
of course!
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Swanage  Dorset  BH19 2JL
for reservations t: 01929 421111

e: seventhwaverestaurant@gmail.com
www.7eventhwaverestaurant.com

seventhwave
ca fé  / restaurant  at  Dur ls ton    
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Please come in, relax and enjoy the view!

Please find a table, note the pebble number 
and order at the counter. 

Don’t forget our specials, featuring fresh, 
sustainably caught local fish and seafood, 

which can be viewed in our fresh fish counter.

seventhwave restaurant has a fully licensed bar  
so you can enjoy an alcoholic drink with your meal.

We also have an excellent selection
of cold and hot drinks.

breakfast
from 9.30am to 11.00am

menu

Dorset gourmet steak & blue cheese burger 
with homemade red onion marmalade,  
in a focaccia roll with triple-cooked chips and 
salad garnish               
		       4oz burger  £8.50     8oz burger

classic fish ‘n’ chips**
golden and crisp in our Dorset ale batter, triple-
cooked chips, crushed minted peas, homemade
tartare sauce                  
			       small £8.50            regular

pan-roasted chicken
boneless marinated chicken in a lightly  
spiced yoghurt and coriander sauce with  
chorizo, Moroccan vegetable couscous  
and herb-roasted vegetables

chunky Greek-style salad (v)
crumbled rosary goats’ cheese, marinated  
olives, tomatoes and cucumber, red onion,  
baby leaves, herb crostini and citrus dressing

hot-smoked salmon niçoise
hot-smoked salmon flakes on a bed of  
cucumber, tomato, olives, green beans,  
boiled egg, potatoes and fresh herbs

the Durlston ploughman’s
choose one of the following: Dorset blue  
Vinney, West Country cheddar, Somerset brie  
or fresh-baked ham, served with all the  
traditional pickles, salad and crusty bread

sesame paninis
choose one of the following: fresh-baked ham 
and cheddar; roasted vegetables and goats’ 
cheese(v) or bacon, brie and cranberry, served  
with fresh dressed mixed leaves

wild mushroom and tarragon pancakes (v)
with parmesan shavings and sweet cherry  
tomato salad

side orders
triple-cooked chips; mixed olives;  
artisan bread board; mixed leaf salad;  
seasonal vegetables

welcome

full English
free range egg, two bacon rashers, local
sausage, grilled tomato, mushrooms and
toast (vegetarian option available)

eggs benedict
fresh-baked ham, two poached eggs 
on toasted ciabatta roll topped with
hollandaise sauce

eggs royale
as our benedict, but with hot-smoked
salmon instead of ham

simple seventh
bacon bap

two poached eggs on toast

toast and butter 

large toasted teacake and butter

dinner

£7.95

£6.80

£7.80

£4.00

£3.75

£1.50

£2.20

£10.95

£11.50

£10.95

£8.50

£10.95

£8.95

£6.95

£9.50

£2.95

lunch
from 12 noon to 4.30pm

** denotes fish bones may be present

hot drinks from................... 

Dorset cream tea
two homemade fruit scones, clotted cream,
strawberry jam, butter and tea for one

seventhwave indulgent afternoon tea
homemade scone with Dorset clotted  
cream and strawberry jam, an individual  
filled sponge cake, a tea of your choice  
and a round of fresh cut finger sandwiches  

homemade patisseries and desserts  
are always available from our display

We are open for dinner and drinks at
seventhwave restaurant, offering the best
quality local produce and fresh seafood.  

Reservations taken from 6.00pm for
Thursday, Friday and Saturday evenings.  

Booking advisable.

jurassic children’s menu
from 9.30am to 4.30pm

fresh battered fish fillet
with beans or peas and hand cut chips

local fresh pork sausages
with beans or peas and hand cut chips

wholewheat spaghetti
with tomato sauce and grated Cheddar cheese

£4 each

add a soft drink £1
add a scoop of Purbeck ice cream £1

£1.90

£5.50

£10.00

coffee and afternoon tea
from 9.30am
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